K-LEX FOCUS BRAIN 3.50 2,894.50 

2440 90'S/BTL 
K-LEX WHITE KIDNEY BEAN BLOCKER 3.60 8,784.00 

2936 60'S/BOX 
K-LEX BRAIN MEMORY NERVES 5.50 16,148.00 

3430 30'S/BOX 
K-LEX FUNCTIONAL PROBIOTICS 5.30 18,179.00 

758 60'S/BTL 
K-LEX MALE TABLET 6.20 4,699.60 

69,011.50 

Say USD sixty nine thousand eleven and fifty.